NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
6 NTE Electronics, Inc. � Voice (973) 748-5089 � FAX (973) 748-6224 � http://www.nteinc.com
Stainless Steel Cable Ties
Features
• Industry Standard Type 304 - Lock Ball Style - RoHS Compliant
Ideal Applications
• Harsh, Corrosive, and Salt-Water Environments, Chemical and
Radiation Exposure, Food Processing and Vibrating Equipment
Width Thickness
Length
WT-08
100 lb. Stainless Steel
NTE Type No. Tensile Strength Length Width Thickness Max. Bundle Dia. Qty. per Bag Diag No.
04-06100SS 100 lb. 5.9 / 150 .180 / 4.6 .012 / .305 1.38  / 35.052 100 WT-08
04-09100SS 100 lb. 9.45 / 240 .180 / 4.6 .012 / .305 2.17 / 55.118 100 WT-08
04-14100SS 100 lb. 13.78 / 350 .180 / 4.6 .012 / .305 3.54 / 89.916 100 WT-08
150 lb. Stainless Steel
NTE Type No. Tensile Strength Length Width Thickness Max. Bundle Dia. Qty. per Bag Diag No.
04-06150SS 150 lb. 5.9 / 150 .315 / 8.0 .012 / .305 1.38 / 35.052 100 WT-08
04-09150SS 150 lb. 9.45 / 240 .315 / 8.0 .012 / .305 2.17 / 55.118 100 WT-08
04-12150SS 150 lb. 11.81 / 300 .315 / 8.0 .012 / .305 2.86 / 72.644 100 WT-08
04-14150SS 150 lb. 13.78 / 350 .315 / 8.0 .012 / .305 3.54 / 89.916 100 WT-08
04-20150SS 150 lb. 19.69 / 500 .315 / 8.0 .012 / .305 5.91 / 150.114 100 WT-08
04-24150SS 150 lb. 23.62 / 600 .315 / 8.0 .012 / .305 6.69 / 169.926 100 WT-08
250 lb. Stainless Steel
NTE Type No. Tensile Strength Length Width Thickness Max. Bundle Dia. Qty. per Bag Diag No.
04-08250SS 250 lb. 5.9 / 150 .455 / 13.0 .015 / .381 1.97 / 50.038 100 WT-08
04-14250SS 250 lb. 9.45 / 240 .455 / 13.0 .015 / .381 3.54 / 89.916 100 WT-08
04-20250SS 250 lb. 13.78 / 350 .455 / 13.0 .015 / .381 5.91 / 150.114 100 WT-08
Note 1. Dimensions are listed as “inch / millimeter”.
Cable Tie Convenience Packs
Features
• 3 Convenient Sizes in 1 Package
• Saves Time with 3 easy Access Doors
• No More Sorting. Individual Compartments Eliminates Time
Spent Searching Through Various Sizes in a Canister
• Easy Storage Package Designed to fit into Tool Boxes or Hang
on Peg Boards
• Exceptional Value Compared to Purchasing Items Separately
Cable Tie Convenience Packs
NTE Type No. Color Quantity Part Number Tie Type Length (in. / mm) Width (in. / mm) Mil Spec
04-CPBLK Black 200 04-04180 18 lb. Miniature 4.12 / 104.77 .095 / 2.413 MS3367-4
Black 100 04-07500 50 lb. Standard 7.56 / 192.07 .180 / 4.572 MS3367-1
Black 100 04-11500 50 lb. Standard 11.25 / 285.75 .180 / 4.572 MS3367-7
04-CPNAT Natural 200 04-04180 18 lb. Miniature 4.12 / 104.77 .095 / 2.413 MS3367-4
Natural 100 04-07500 50 lb. Standard 7.56 / 192.07 .180 / 4.572 MS3367-1
Natural 100 04-11500 50 lb. Standard 11.25 / 285.75 .180 / 4.572 MS3367-7